
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
36 
35 
38 
53 
39 
54 

Name 
GENNARI Filippo 
CAPETTA  Luca 
CASADORO Matteo 
LANDI Daniele 
GAROFALO Michele 
RAPUZZI Christian 

Model/Engine 
RENAULT 
RENAULT 
FIAT PUNTO 1600 
FIAT 
RENAULT 
FIAT SUZUKI 

Class 
5B 
5B 
5B 
7 
5B 
7 

Diff 

2.098 
8.587 

12.626 
16.265 

Gap 

2.098 
6.489 
4.039 
3.639 

R1. Best Tm 
1:36.361 
1:38.459 
1:44.948 
1:48.987 
1:52.626 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director: Galvani Vittorio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Varano Challenge Trophy 
Varano Challenge 

Qualifiche 5B 7 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

1° VARANO CHALLENGE TROPHY
ROUND 3

30 Ottobre 2016


